Crusader Classic

First Round Second Round Third Round Results
|1. Nebraska Winner receives BYE
Match A, 45-46 Nebraska
|2. Arkansas St. Nabraska

Arkansas St Match K, 57-58 Valparaiso |Champion
|3. Valparaiso Match G, 53-54 Valparaiso
Match B, 49-50 Valparaiso Nebraska |2nd Place
|4. Wisc-Whitewater Arkansas St.

Wisc-Whitewater Match L, 61-62 Arkansas St. |3rd Place
|5. Alabama A&M Match H, 57-58 Wisc-Whitewater
Match C, 53-54 Prairie View Wisc-Whitewater |4th Place
|6. Prairie View A&M Prairie View

Alabama A&M Match M, 45-46 Prairie View |5th Place
|7. Alabama St. Match |, 61-62 Alabama A&M
Match D, 57-58 Alabama St Alabama A&M |6th Place
|8. Elmhurst Alabama St

Elmhurst Match N, 49-50 Alabama St |7th Place
9. salem Match J, 45-46 Elmhurst
Match E, 61-62 Salem Elmhurst |8th Place
[10. BYE Salem

BYE Loser J receives 9th  [Salem |9th Place

Match J, 49-50

Nabraska




Crusader Classic

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match4 Match5 Match 6 Match 7 Match8 Match9 Match 10 Total W L
1 Nebraska 968 974 916 1037 922 1026 957 1004 969 914 9687 (8 1
2 Arkansas St 916 898 1047 1081 892 936 1090 985 949 884 9678 |5 4
3 Valparaiso 882 956 896 944 989 966 961 959 951 912 9416 |7 2
4 Wisc-Whitewater 866 1014 1005 805 964 868 1124 948 901 841 9336 |6 3
5 Alabama A&M 988 887 846 849 886 872 812 904 841 829 8714 |5 4
6 Prairie View A&M 887 843 953 788 839 912 828 886 855 849 8640 |4 5
7 Alabama St 778 832 853 863 759 839 803 792 861 720 8100 (3 6
8 Elmhurst 914 876 746 670 734 876 846 876 819 690 8047 |2 7
9 Salem 670 576 645 686 648 653 580 619 623 568 6268 |0 8




Name
Rucker, Ashley
Johnson, Kayla
Gittings, Rachael
Calberry, Valerie
Kuhlkin, Liz
Warwick, Amanda
Fakes, Tracy
Bell, Ashley
Cortese, Natalie
Miles, Katelyn
Johnson, Krystyna
Cortese, Amanda
Lokker, Sarah
Poniter, Addileen
Walker, Danielle
Mickelson, Kristi
Veney, Cynthia
Walter, Jessica
Collins, Camille
Galka, Kaity
Maxwell, Halie
Brown, Shanice
Busiel, Ashley
Carl, Kalynn
Kleurgen, Nicole
Turner, Sharita
DeCarlo, Melanie
Lewis, LeJewlia
Collins, Alyssa
Gawlik, Margaret

Institution
Arkansas State University
University of Nebraska
Arkansas State University
University of Nebraska
University of Nebraska
Elmhurst College
UW - Whitewater
UW - Whitewater
Valparaiso University
UW - Whitewater
Valparaiso University
Valparaiso University
Arkansas State University
Alabama A&M University
Alabama State University
University of Nebraska
Prairie View A & M University
UW - Whitewater
Alabama A&M University
Valparaiso University
Elmhurst College
Prairie View A & M University
Valparaiso University
Arkansas State University
Alabama A&M University
Prairie View A & M University
Alabama A&M University
Prairie View A & M University
Elmhurst College
Elmhurst College

Game 6

192
238
209
196
193

216
171
201
183
235
168
201
191
246
212

192
203
177
189
174

172
188
141
184
179

Game 7
233
226
200
203
221
223
244
236
176
202
199
198
268
200
155
160
161
224
143
150
182
159
238
188
174
186
147
156
158
153

Game 8
194
193
238
218
233
192
189
205
247
210
224
158
182
203
224
181
164
181
202
175
201
232
155
182
197
149
185
186
169
158

Game 9
254
219
196
194
172
198
172
168
195
206
208
202
151
165
208
189
195
202
192

204
143
143
189
160
147
157
190
120
140

Game 10
180
213
166
189
190
202
201
181
216
148
153
170

183
160
162
199
135
190
204
139
165
169
140
155
199
162
162

Total
861
1043
1038
1013
1012
1008
806
1006
1005
967
967
963
769
952
938
938
931
742
919
732
903
888
879
699
686
853
839
835
631
630

Average
215.25
208.6
207.6
202.6
202.4
201.6
201.5
201.2
201
193.4
1934
192.6
192.25
190.4
187.6
187.6
186.2
185.5
183.8
183
180.6
177.6
175.8
174.75
171.5
170.6
167.8
167
157.75
157.5

Count
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Hill, DaShia
Roquemore, Paige
Wells, Briana
Ledbetter, Jessica
Edenfield, Jessica
Couturier, Lise
Wilson, Hayley
Mangold, Katie

Alabama State University
Alabama State University
Alabama State University
Alabama State University
Salem Internationl University
Salem Internationl University
Salem Internationl University
Salem Internationl University

203
165
123
157
171
134
122
125

151
195

162
149
127

101

140
136
168
124
125
163
122

131
159
175

103
145
146
145

126
156
136

102
114
17

625
781
622
579
548
671
504
488

156.25
156.2
155.5

144.75

137
134.2
126
122

O NOENS T  NG UY'S



